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Jig boring machine
HAUSER 3 BA

Technical data
Table length
Table width
Table load max.
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Transversal travel (y-axis)
Vertical travel (z axis)
Drill capacity in steel
Taper in spindle: MT
Stroke of drilling spindle (Z-axis)
Bore diameter max.
Distance table to spindle
Spindle speeds:
stepless
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550 mm
320 mm
400 kg

400 mm
250 mm
400 mm

20 mm

130 mm

75 mm

590 mm

60 rpm
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up to 3000 rpm
Feeds:

Drill spindle slide:

number (steps) 2
from 0.03 mm/r
up to 0.06 mm/r
Voltage 50Hz 3x 380 Volt
Spindle motor 0.80 HP
Machine's weight about 1100 kg
Overall dimensions machine:
Length 1200 mm
Width 1150 mm
Height 1650 mm

Various accessories:

Lamp

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 2



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 3



SORTIE
P ——
AUSGANG

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 4



X
© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 5




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 6



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 7




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 8



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 9




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 10



——
i —
——

——

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 11

(-

& labriter o 1oy joury

& Rabrifler | bais pur oy




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17978 - HAUSER 3 BA | Page 12



